
Length (mm)

Beam (mm)

Inside Length (mm)

Inside Width (mm)

Transom Height (mm)

Hull Deadrise

Hull Shape

Empty Weight (kg)

DIMENSIONS

CAPACITIES
Max Power (hp)

Max Persons

Max Load (kg)

TUBE

Tube Diameter (mm)

Air Chambers

4500

2050

3500

1070

610

17º

MONOHULL

185

F450

70*

6

670

470

4

MANUFACTURING SPECIFICATIONS

Tube Fabric Options / Certification

Tube Construction / Warranty **

** Warranty valid for South Africa only - 
International warranty applied per region.

UV-RESISTANT VALMEX / VALMEX HD
BIASA / DOT / ISO6185

WELDED DOUBLE-OVERLAP
5 YEARS

* Values calculated to ISO6185-3 
international regulations which allow for 
very large safety margins.

FACTORY SPECIFICATIONS

A compact and versatile package, offering easy handling and great efficiency with a small 
motor power requirement.

FALCON 450
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For more info, please contact us at info@falconinflatables.com or +27 28 514 2010. 
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